



Ankit Metal & Power Ltd.

Corporate & Communication Office :
SKP HOUSE
132A, S.P. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 026
Telephone : +91-33-4016 8000/8100
Fax : +91-33-4016 8107
E-mail : info@ankitmetal.com,
Web : www.ankitmetal.com

Works :
P.O.-Jorehire, P.S.-Chhatna,
Dist -Bankura, Pin-722137
West Bengal
Telephone : (03242) 280593/280594

CIN No. : L2710IWB2002PLC094979

1st June, 2022

To
The Listing Department
BSE Limited
P. J. Towers, 25th floor
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Ref: Scrip Code 532870

To
The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza
Bandra Kurla Complex
Mumbai - 400 051

Ref: Scrip Symbol - ANKITMETAL

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper publication of Extract of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith clippings of newspaper publication of extract of Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022, published in "Financial Express" (English) and "Ekdin" (Regional Language) on Wednesday, 1st June, 2022.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking You

Yours Sincerely,

For Ankit Metal & Power Limited

VINEETA
BARMECHA

**Vineeta Barmecha
(Company Secretary)**

Encl: As Above

CMX HOLDINGS LIMITED
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS SIEL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED)
CIN No: L65999MP1990PLC007674
Address: 12-B, Soni Mansion, Rattlam Kothi, Indore, Madhya Pradesh, 452001
Email: sielfinancialservices@gmail.com

ANNEXURE - I
Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year Ended March 31, 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year ended (Standalone)	
		31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from	2.12	(0.10)	(0.09)	2.31	2.61
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) period (before Tax, Exceptional for the and/or	5.97	(21.46)	(13.13)	(4,292.80)	(1,887.84)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or	5.97	(21.46)	(13.67)	(42.93)	(18.88)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or	5.97	(21.46)	(13.67)	(42.93)	(19.42)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period	5.97	(21.46)	(13.67)	(42.93)	(19.42)
6.	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	1,132.30	1,132.30	1,132.30	1,132.30	1,132.30
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited	(1,656.71)		(1,613.78)	(1,656.71)	(1,613.78)
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	1. Basic:	0.05	(0.19)	(0.12)	(0.38)	(0.17)
	2. Diluted:	0.05	(0.19)	(0.12)	(0.38)	(0.17)

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges and the listed entity. (www.sielfinancial.com).
b) The above results were recommended by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on May 30, 2022.
c) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For CMX Holdings Limited
Sd/-
Parmeet Singh Sood
Director
DIN - 00322864

Date : 30.05.2022
Place: Delhi

PANACHE INNOVATIONS LIMITED
CIN: L51100MH1981PLC312742
Regd & Corp off: Office No.105, Primus Business Park, Ambika Nagar-2
Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane -400504, Maharashtra IN
Mob: +91 8976728533, Website: www.panachemodera.com
Email: info@panachemodera.com

Extract of Audited Financial results for Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022
Rs. in Lakhs except data per share

Sl. No.	Particulars	Current Quarter ending	Year to Date	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
		31-Mar-22	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21
1	Total Income from Operations	193.64	839.52	273.76
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.84)	2.20	36.18
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.80)	2.24	38.31
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.67)	1.06	29.09
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1.64)	2.09	31.00
6	Equity Share Capital	439.00	439.00	439.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	31.50	31.50	31.50
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1) Basic:	(0.06)	0.02	0.66
	2) Diluted:	(0.06)	0.02	0.66

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results for quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022, filed with BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity at www.bseindia.com and www.panachemodera.com
b) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and there after taken on record by the Board in its meeting held on 30th May, 2022 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have provided Audit Report for the detailed Audited Financial Results.

For Panache Innovations Limited
Sd/-
Prakash Vichhivora
Managing Director

Date : 31.05.2022
Place : Mumbai

Suvidas Realities Private Limited
CIN:U70100KA2013PTC068447
Regd Off: NO.52, Donnabas Towers, I Floor, Railway Parallel Road, Next to Bethesda School, Kumara Park West, Bangalore- 560 020.

Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended on 31st March 2022
(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		As on March 31, 2022	As on March 31, 2021
1	Total Income from Operations	-	0.07
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	-76.93	-394.83
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	-76.93	-394.83
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	-76.93	-394.83
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-76.93	-394.83
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1.00	1.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-404.91	-404.91
8	Net worth	-403.91	-403.91
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	8,972.00	8,972.00
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares *	0	0
11	Debt Equity Ratio *	8,972.00	8,972.00
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-		
	1. Basic: (in Rs.)	-3,929.36	-3,929.36
	2. Diluted: (in Rs.)	-3,929.36	-3,929.36
13	Capital Redemption Reserve *	NA	NA
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio *	3.7700	3.7700
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio *	0.0000	0

For Suvidas Realities Private Limited
Sd/-
Sunil Chowdhary
Managing Director
DIN: 05126962

Date: 31/05/2022
Place: Bengaluru

ANKIT METAL & POWER LIMITED
Regd. Office: 35, Chittaranjan Avenue, Kolkata-700012
Phone No: +91-33-22110225
Corporate Office: SKP HOUSE, 132A, S. P. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata-700026
Phone No: +91-33-40168000/8100, Fax: +91-33-40161818/8170
Website: www.ankitmetal.com, E-mail: cs@ankitmetal.com
CIN: L27101WB2002PLC094979

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2022
(Rs. in Lacs, except EPS)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED
		31st MARCH 2022	31st MARCH 2021	31st MARCH 2021
1	Total Income from Operation	23,939.22	20,899.04	75,748.81
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	559.86	-1,323.36	-5,162.31
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	559.86	-1,323.36	-5,162.31
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	559.86	-1,323.36	-5,162.31
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	607.24	-1,318.92	-5,099.19
6	Equity Share Capital	14,111.05	14,111.05	14,111.05
7	Earning Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	0.40	(0.94)	(3.66)
	2. Diluted:	0.40	(0.94)	(3.66)

Notes:
1. The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 30th May, 2022.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022. The full format of the quarterly and year ended financial results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.ankitmetal.com.
3. # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Subham Bhagat
Chairman cum Managing Director

Place: Kolkata
Date : 30th May, 2022

ENTRY INDIA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
CIN: U45400DL2008PTC173053
Reg. Office: D-55, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110024 Email: contact@eiippl.com

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022
(Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 SEBI (LODR Regulations))

Part: A (Standalone Financial Results)
(Rs. in '000 except per share data & ratios)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Year ended	Previous year ended
		(March 31, 2022) (Audited)	(March 31, 2021) (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	47,856	21,248
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	36,027	14,299
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	36,027	14,299
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	36,027	14,299
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,36,060	8,476
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	15,531	15,531
7.	Other Equity	9,58,873	8,36,824
8.	Net worth	7,64,307	7,52,796
9.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	4,48,830	1,00,000
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	0.00	0.00
11.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.59:1	0.13:1
12.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -		
	1. Basic:	16.43	6.75
	2. Diluted:	10.07	4.08
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	N.A	N.A
14.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N.A	N.A
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.11	-
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	8.86	-

Part: B (Consolidated Financial Results)
(Rs. in '000 except per share data & ratios)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Year ended	Previous year ended
		(March 31, 2022) (Audited)	(March 31, 2021) (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	47,856	21,248
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	26,974	8,985
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	26,974	8,985
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	16,468	5,165
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,35,874	3,162
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	15,531	15,531
7.	Other Equity	14,71,602	12,35,728
8.	Net worth	12,77,035	11,51,701
9.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	4,48,830	1,00,000
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	0.00	0.00
11.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.35:1	0.08:1
12.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -		
	1. Basic:	10.60	3.33
	2. Diluted:	6.50	2.01
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-
14.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.11	-
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	8.86	-

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Annual Financial Results for the year ended on 31.03.2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Audited Annual Financial Results for the year ended on 31.03.2022 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity (www.eiippl.com).
2. The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 30.05.2022.
3. The Company is primarily engaged in the trading and consultancy business. All the activities of the Company revolve around the primary business, as such there are no separate reportable segment.
4. The Audit of the same has been carried out by the statutory auditor of the Company.
5. Figures for the previous periods / years have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary to correspond with the current period / years classification / disclosure.
6. Formulae for computation of ratios are as follows:
(a) Debt/Equity ratio: Debt/Equity. Debt represents borrowings. Equity includes Equity Share Capital and Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve.
(b) Debt Service Coverage Ratio: Profit/(Loss) Before Interest and Tax/(Interest Expenses Principal Repayment of borrowings made during the period/year).
(c) Interest Service Coverage Ratio: Profit/(Loss) Before Interest and Tax/Interest Expenses.
(d) Net Worth: Total Equity excluding Other Comprehensive Income, Revaluation Reserve and reserves created out of amalgamation.

For Entry India Projects Private Limited
Sd/-
Madhav Dhir
Director
DIN: 07227587

Place : New Delhi
Date : 30.05.2022

FORM B
PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT
(Regulation 12 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016)
FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE STAKEHOLDERS OF DIAMOND ENGINEERING (CHENNAI) PRIVATE LIMITED

RELEVANT PARTICULARS

1	Name of corporate debtor	DIAMOND ENGINEERING (CHENNAI) PRIVATE LIMITED
2	Date of incorporation of corporate debtor	31.03.1997
3	Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated / registered	Incorporated under the Companies Act 1956 and registered with Ministry of Corporate Affairs RoC-Chennai.
4	Corporate Identity No. / Limited Liability Identification No. of corporate debtor	U29113TN1997PTC037853
5	Address of the Registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate debtor	Registered Office as per RoC records: Door No. 501, Vandalur-Kelambakkam Main Road Mambakkam Chennai TN 600127 IN
6	Date of closure of Insolvency Resolution Process	30.09.2019
7	Liquidation commencement date of corporate debtor	30.05.2022 (Hon'ble NCLT passed Liquidation Order dated 30.05.2022)
8	Name and the registration number of the Insolvency Professional acting as Liquidator	Lakshmanan Krishnan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00783/2019-2020/12511
9	Address and e-mail of the liquidator, as Registered with the Board	Address : T1 Gokul Flats, 12 Taylors Estate, 2nd street, Kodambakkam, Chennai, Tamil Nadu-600 024. Email : kichaa_feb05@yahoo.co.in
10	Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the liquidator	Address : T1 Gokul Flats, 12 Taylors Estate, 2nd street, Kodambakkam, Chennai, Tamil Nadu-600024 Alternate address : BKC Centre, 31E, Laxmi Industrial Estate, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400 053 Email: liq.diamondengg@gmail.com
11	Last date for submission of claims	29.06.2022

Notice is hereby given that the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Chennai Bench has ordered liquidation of the DIAMOND ENGINEERING (CHENNAI) PRIVATE LIMITED vide order dated 30.05.2022. The stakeholders of DIAMOND ENGINEERING (CHENNAI) PRIVATE LIMITED are hereby called upon to submit their claim with proof on or before 29.06.2022, to the liquidator at the address mentioned against item 10. The financial creditors shall submit their proof of claims by electronic means only. All other stakeholders may submit the proof of claims in person, by post or by electronic means. Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.

sd/-
Lakshmanan Krishnan
Liquidator of Diamond Engineering (Chennai) Private Limited

Date : 30.05.2022
Place : Chennai

AMMADOES TRADING AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
Reg. Office: D-55, First Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110024
CIN: U74990DL2009PTC192576, Email: contact@ammadoesconsultants.com

AUDITED ANNUAL FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2022
(Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 SEBI (LODR Regulations))
(Rs. in '000 except per share data & ratios)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Year ended	Previous year ended
		March 31, 2022 (Audited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	13,125	9,500
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	5,605	8,020
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	5,605	8,020
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,533	5,928
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,04,114	12,319
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	61,254	61,254
7.	Other Equity	2,50,302	1,46,188
8.	Net worth	1,55,412	1,52,879
9.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,00,000	1,00,000
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	0.00	0.00
11.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.64:1	0.65:1
12.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -		
	1. Basic:	0.41	0.97
	2. Diluted:	0.32	0.74
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-
14.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (www.ammadoesconsult.com).
2. The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 30.05.2022.
3. The Company is primarily engaged in the trading and consultancy business. All the activities of the Company revolve around the primary business, as such there are no separate reportable segment.
4. The Audit of the same has been carried out by the statutory auditor of the Company.
5. Figures for the previous periods / years have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary to correspond with the current period / years classification / disclosure.
6. Formulae for computation of ratios are as follows:
(a) Debt/Equity ratio: Debt/Equity. Debt represents borrowings. Equity includes Equity Share Capital and Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve.
(b) Debt Service Coverage Ratio: Profit/(Loss) Before Interest and Tax/(Interest Expenses Principal Repayment of borrowings made during the period/year).
(c) Interest Service Coverage Ratio: Profit/(Loss) Before Interest and Tax/Interest Expenses.
(d) Net Worth: Total Equity excluding Other Comprehensive Income, Revaluation Reserve and reserves created out of amalgamation.

For Ammadoes Trading and Consultants Private Limited
Sd/-
Madhav Dhir
Director
DIN: 07227587

Place : New Delhi
Date : 30.05.2022

SUPER TANNERY LIMITED
CIN No.: L19131UP1984PLC00621
Regd. Office: 187/170, Jajmau Road, Kanpur - 208 010 (U.P.);
Ph.: +91 7522000370, Fax: +91 512 2460792, Email: share@supertannery.com, Web: www.supertannery.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022.
(Rs in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED				
		Three Months ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Three Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Three Months ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	6,549.63	4,342.56	6,671.57	22,350.17	19,235.20
2.	Net Profit before Interest, depreciation, exceptional items and tax	573.59	394.13	716.61	1,742.19	1,738.27
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (before Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	298.87	90.97	367.07	718.35	607.61
4.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	298.87	90.97	367.07	718.35	607.61
5.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	152.10	66.27	302.53	456.64	476.14
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	180.31	72.23	326.46	474.53	490.95
7.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 1/- per share)	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73
8.	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs 1/-each) (Not Annualized *)					
	i Before Extraordinary Items (in Rs.)	0.14	0.06	0.28	0.42	0.44
	ii After Extraordinary Items (in Rs.)	0.14	0.06	0.28	0.42	0.44

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and nine months ended consolidated and standalone financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites:- www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.supertannery.com.
2. Key Standalone Financial Information:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three Months ended	Three Months ended	Three Months ended	Year ended
---------	-------------	--------------------	--------------------	--------------------	------------

